WCC Consultancy Spend 2012/13
Supplier

Alan Brown

Aecom Ltd

Ameo Ltd

Amion Consulting
Apteligen Ltd

B&S Educational Systems
BDO LLP

One-off/
Ongoing
Ongoing
One-off
One-off
One-off
One-off
Ongoing
One-off

Details of assighment

Consultancy work - religious education

Consultancy re Choose How You Move

Consultancy support re LD commissioning

Economic impact analysis re Worcestershire Game Changers
Consultancy support re LD commissioning

Health & safety/outdoor education consultancy
Commissioning of Support Services work

TOTAL TOTAL
11/12 12/13
5,000 1,400
- 1,461
- 7,833
- 4,500
- 11,671
11,250 27,050

Directorate

DASH ChSs BEC RES Chief Exec
1,400
1,461
7,833
4,500
11,671

27,050






